

INGREDIENTS LIST

Apple Pie

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401 E407, Flavours, Apple, Cinnamon, Shortbread Biscuit: Fortified Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Butter (Cows' Milk) (34%), Sugar, Wheat Starch, Salt, Raising Agent: Ammonium Hydrogen Carbonate.
ALLERGENS: MILK, GLUTEN

Apricot

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401 E407, Flavours. Glucose Syrup, Apricots, E330, E440i, E101i.
ALLERGENS: MILK

Amaretto

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401, E407, Flavours, Almond, E307.
ALLERGENS: MILK, NUTS

Banana

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E40, E407, Flavours, Bananas.
ALLERGENS: MILK

Banoffee

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E40, E407, Flavours, Fresh Bananas, Glucose Syrup, Concentrated Sugared Milk, E150a, E160a.
ALLERGENS: MILK

Biscotti Cookies & Cream

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401, E407, Flavours, Glucose Syrup, Concentrated Sugared Milk, Egg Yolks, E307, Peanut Oil, Vegetable Oil (Peanuts), Biscuits (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Fat, Low-Fat Cocoa, Butter, Glucose Syrup, E503ii, E300ii, Milk, Hazelnuts, Eggs, Flavours, Salt), Almonds, Cocoa, Milk Powder, Hazelnuts, E322, E307.
ALLERGENS: MILK, EGGS, NUTS, PEANUT, GLUTEN

Orange Sorbetto

Dextrose, E412, E410, E407, E471, E472b, E477, E420ii, Skimmed Milk Powder, Flavours, Water, Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Fresh Blood Orange Juice, E330, E440i, E160a.
ALLERGENS: MILK

Blueberry

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401 E407, Flavours, Glucose Syrup, Fresh Blueberries, Patent Blue, Blueberry Extracts.
ALLERGENS: MILK

Bubblegum – Blue

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401 E407, Flavours, Glucose Syrup, Modified Starch, Patent Blue.
ALLERGENS: MILK

INGREDIENTS LIST

Bubblegum – Pink

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401 E407, Flavours, Glucose Syrup, E120.

ALLERGENS: MILK

Cappuccino

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401 E407, Flavours, Coffee (Arabica).

ALLERGENS: MILK

Caramel Popcorn

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E40, E407, Flavours, Glucose Syrup, Concentrated Sugared Milk, E150a, E160a, Popcorn, Sea Salt.

ALLERGENS: MILK

Champagne Sorbetto

Dextrose, E412, E410, E407, E471, E472b, E477, E420ii, Skimmed Milk Powder, Flavours, Water, Sugar, Demi Sec Cava Champagne, 60% Marc De Champagne.

ALLERGENS: MILK

Cherry Ripple

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E40, E407, Flavours, Cherries, Glucose Syrup, E330, E440i, E163, E202.

ALLERGENS: MILK

Cherry Yoghurt

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E40, E407, Flavours, Cherries, Glucose Syrup, E330, E440i, E163, E202, E120, E160, Skimmed Yoghurt Powder.

ALLERGENS: MILK

Chilli Chocolate

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401, E407, Flavours, Cocoa, Vegetable Fat, Soya Proteins, E471, E322, Soya Lecithin, E307, Soluble Cocoa Powder with 22-24% Cocoa Butter, Chillies.

ALLERGENS: MILK, May contain traces of nuts

Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401, E407, Flavours, Hydrogenated Vegetable Fat, Cocoa, E322, E307, Flavours, Glucose Syrup, E420ii, Concentrated Sugared Milk, Modified Starch, Vanilla, E101i, E160a, Cookie Dough (Plain Flour, Salt, Sugar, Milk, Butter).

ALLERGENS: MILK

INGREDIENTS LIST

Chocolate Fudge Brownie/ Chocolate Brownie

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401, E407, Flavours, Cocoa, Vegetable Fat, Soya Proteins, E471, E322, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: Soya Lecithin, E307, Biscuits (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Milk, Vegetable Fat, Eggs, Cocoa, Flavours, E450i, E503ii, E500ii, Salt), Vegetable Oil (Peanuts), Walnuts, Hazelnuts, Almonds.

ALLERGENS: MILK, EGG, NUTS, PEANUT

Chocolate Orange

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401, E407, Flavours, Cocoa, Vegetable Fat, Soya Proteins, E471, E322, Soya Lecithin, E307, Soluble Cocoa Powder with 22-24% Cocoa Butter, Orange Zest.

ALLERGENS: MILK, May contain traces of nuts

Chocolate / Double Chocolate

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401, E407, Flavours, Cocoa, Vegetable Fat, Soya Proteins, E471, E322, Soya Lecithin, E307, Soluble Cocoa Powder with 22-24% Cocoa Butter.

ALLERGENS: MILK, May contain traces of nuts

Chocolate Sorbetto

Water, Dextrose, E330, Lemon Juice, E471, E472b, E477, E412, E466, Flavours, Dehydrated Glucose Syrup, Soya Proteins, Cocoa, Vegetable Fat, Soya Proteins, E471, E322, Soya Lecithin, E307, Soluble Cocoa Powder with 22-24% Cocoa Butter.

ALLERGENS: MILK

Cinnamon

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401, E407, Flavours, Glucose Syrup, Sugar Syrup (Sugar, Water), Burnt Sugar, Cinnamon, E330, Salt, E407, E466, E412.

ALLERGENS: MILK

Coconut & Chocolate - Bounty

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401, E407, Flavours, Dried Coconut, E420ii, E330, Salt, E307, Hydrogenated Vegetable Fat, Cocoa, E322, E307.

ALLERGENS: MILK, May contain traces of nuts.

Coconut

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401, E407, Flavours, Dried Coconut, E420ii, E330, Salt, E307.

ALLERGENS: MILK

Cola Sorbetto

Dextrose, E412, E410, E407, E471, E472b, E477, E420ii, Skimmed Milk Powder, Flavours, Water, Sugar, Coca Cola: Carbonated Water, Sugar, Colour (Caramel E150d), Phosphoric Acid, Natural Flavourings Including Caffeine.

ALLERGENS: MILK

INGREDIENTS LIST

Coffee

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401 E407, Flavours, Roast Ground Coffee.

ALLERGENS: MILK

Donatella – Ferrero Rocher

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401, E407, Flavours, Hazelnuts, Peanut Oil, Wafers (Wheat Flour, Starch, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable Fat (Peanuts), E500ii, E503ii, Salt, Flavours), Cocoa, E322, E307.

ALLERGENS: MILK, NUTS, PEANUT, GLUTEN

Dulce De Leche – Caramel

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E40, E407, Flavours, Glucose Syrup, Concentrated Sugared Milk, E150a, E160a.

ALLERGENS: MILK

Exotic Tropical Fruits Sorbetto

Dextrose, E412, E410, E407, E471, E472b E477, E420ii, Skimmed Milk Powder, Flavours, Water, Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Fruit Juice, E330, Vegetable Extracts, E440i, E160a.

ALLERGENS: MILK

Eton Mess

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401, E407, Flavours, Sugar Syrup (Sugar, Water), Strawberries, Glucose Syrup, E330, E407, E202, E120, E160., Meringue (Egg White, Sugar, Vegetable Fat).

ALLERGENS: MILK, EGG

Faluda

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401 E407, Flavours, Rose Extract, Tapioca Seeds, E120.

ALLERGENS: MILK

Fior De Latte – Milkshake Mix

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401 E407, Flavours.

ALLERGENS: MILK

Fruits of the Forest Sorbetto

Dextrose, E412, E410, E407, E471, E472b E477, E420ii, Skimmed Milk Powder, Flavours, Water, Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Wild Berries (Bilberries, Raspberries, Blackcurrants), E330, E162m E440i.

ALLERGENS: MILK

Forest Fruits Yoghurt

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401, E407, Flavours, Sugar Syrup (Sugar, Water), Forest Fruits (Raspberries, Strawberries, Blackberries Cranberries, Blueberries), Glucose Syrup, E330, E407, E202, E120, E160, Skimmed Yoghurt Powder,

ALLERGENS: MILK

INGREDIENTS LIST

Green Tea

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401, E407, Flavours, Green Tea Extract,
ALLERGENS: MILK

Hazelnut

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401, E407, Flavours, Hazelnuts, E307.
ALLERGENS: MILK, NUTS

Honeycomb & Chocolate

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401, E407, Flavours, Hydrogenated Vegetable Fat, Cocoa, E322, E307, Glucose Syrup, Bicarbonate of Soda.
ALLERGENS: MILK, May contain traces of nuts

Kiwi Sorbetto

Dextrose, E412, E410, E407, E471, E472b, E477, E420ii, Skimmed Milk Powder, Flavours, Water, Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Kiwi, E322, E307, E162m, E440i.
ALLERGENS: MILK

Lemon Cream

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401, E407, Flavours, Lemon Zest.
ALLERGENS: MILK

Lemon Sorbetto

Water, Dextrose, E330, Lemon Juice, E471, E472b, E477, E412, E466, Skimmed Milk Powder, Flavours, Dehydrated Glucose Syrup, Soya Proteins.
ALLERGENS: MILK

Lime

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E40, E407, Flavours, Lime Pulp, Lime Juice E322, Glucose Syrup.
ALLERGENS: MILK

Lime Cheesecake

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E40, E407, Flavours, Lime Pulp, Lime Juice E322, Glucose Syrup, Skimmed Quark Powder, Biscuits (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Fat, Butter, Glucose Syrup, E503ii, E300ii, Flavours, Salt).
ALLERGENS: MILK, GLUTEN

Lime Sorbetto

Water, Sugar, Dextrose, E330, Lime Juice, E471, E472b, E477, E412, E410, E407, Maltodextrins, Soya Proteins, Skimmed Milk Powder, Flavours, E133.
ALLERGENS: MILK

INGREDIENTS LIST

Malai Kulfi

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E40, E407, Flavours, Bananas, Boiled Milk Flavours, Condensed Milk Flavour, Flaked Almonds, Flaked Pistachios.

ALLERGENS: MILK, NUTS

Malteaser

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E40, E407, Flavours, Malt, Malteasers (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed Milk Powder, Cocoa, Glucose Syrup, Palm Fat, Barley Malt Extract, Milk Fat, Lactose, Whey Permeate, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Raising Agents (Calcium Phosphates, Sodium Carbonates, Potassium Carbonates, Salt, Vanilla Extract.

ALLERGENS: MILK, GLUTEN, SOYA

Mango

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401 E407, Flavours, Alphonso Mango Pulp.

ALLERGENS: MILK

Mango Sorbetto

Dextrose, E412, E410, E407, E471, E472b, E477, E420ii, Skimmed Milk Powder, Flavours, Water, Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Mango Alphonso Pulp, E330, E440i, E160a.

ALLERGENS: MILK

Melon Sorbetto

Water, Sugar, Dextrose, E330, E471, E472b, E477, E412, E410, E407, Maltodextrins, Soya Proteins, Skimmed Milk Powder, Melon Pulp, Flavours.

ALLERGENS: MILK

Mint Chocolate Chip

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401 E407, Flavours, Glucose Syrup, Mint Extract, E407, E466, E412, Hydrogenated Vegetable Fat, Cocoa, E322, E307.

ALLERGENS: MILK, May contain traces of nuts

Mint Oreo

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401 E407, Glucose Syrup, Mint Extract, E407, E466, E412, Oreo Biscuits: (Sugar, Wheat Flour, Vegetable Fats (E306, E304), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Glucose and Fructose Syrup, Sodium and Ammonium Bicarbonates, Whey Powder, Cocoa Mass, Salt, Soya Lecithin, Flavouring (Vanillin).

ALLERGENS: MILK, WHEAT, GLUTEN, SOYA

New York Cheesecake

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401, E407, Flavours, Glucose Syrup, E420ii, Concentrated Sugared Milk, Modified Starch, Vanilla, E101i, E160a, Skimmed Quark Powder, Dextrose, Biscuits (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Fat, Butter, Glucose Syrup, E503ii, E300ii, Flavours, Salt).

ALLERGENS: MILK, GLUTEN

INGREDIENTS LIST

Orange Sorbetto

Dextrose, E412, E410, E407, E471, E472b, E477, E420ii, Skimmed Milk Powder, Flavours, Water, Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Fresh Orange Juice, E330, E440i, E160a.

ALLERGENS: MILK

Oreo Cookies & Cream

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401, E407, Flavours, Oreo Biscuits: (Sugar, Wheat Flour, Vegetable Fats (E306, E304), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Glucose and Fructose Syrup, Sodium and Ammonium Bicarbonates, Whey Powder, Cocoa Mass, Salt, Soya Lecithin, Flavouring (Vanillin).

ALLERGENS: MILK, WHEAT, GLUTEN, SOYA

Passion Fruit Sorbetto

Dextrose, E412, E410, E407, E471, E472b, E477, E420ii, Skimmed Milk Powder, Flavours, Water, Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Passion Fruit Juice, E330, E440i, E101i.

ALLERGENS: MILK

Peanut Butter

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401, E407, Flavours, Peanuts, E322, E307, Peanut Oil, Peanut Nibs, Salt.

ALLERGENS: MILK, PEANUT

Peanut, Chocolate & Caramel – Snickers

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401, E407, Flavours, Peanuts, E322, E307, Concentrated Sugared Milk, E150a, E160a, Hydrogenated Vegetable Fat, Cocoa.

ALLERGENS: MILK, PEANUT

Pineapple Sorbetto

Dextrose, E412, E410, E407, E471, E472b, E477, E420ii, Skimmed Milk Powder, Flavours, Water, Sugar, Pineapple Pulp.

ALLERGENS: MILK

Pina Colada Sorbetto

Dextrose, E412, E410, E407, E471, E472b, E477, E420ii, Skimmed Milk Powder, Flavours, Water, Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Passion Fruit Juice, E330, E440i, E101i.

ALLERGENS: MILK

Pistachio – Sicilian

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401, E407, Flavours, Sicilian Pistachios, E322, E307.

ALLERGENS: MILK, NUTS

Raspberry Sorbetto

Dextrose, E412, E410, E407, E471, E472b, E477, E420ii, Skimmed Milk Powder, Flavours, Water, Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Raspberries, E330, E162, Vegetable Extracts, E440i.

ALLERGENS: MILK

INGREDIENTS LIST

Raspberry Ripple

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401 E407, Flavours, Glucose Syrup, Raspberry Puree, Citric Acid, Pectin, Colour Extract from Grape.

ALLERGENS: MILK

Redbull Sorbetto

Dextrose, E412, E410, E407, E471, E472b, E477, E420ii, Skimmed Milk Powder, Flavours, Water, Sugar, RedBull: Carbonated Water, Sucrose, Glucose, Citric Acid, Taurine, Sodium Bicarbonate, Magnesium Carbonate, Caffeine, Niacinamide, Calcium Pantothenate, Pyridoxine HCl, Vitamin B12, Natural and Artificial Flavours, Colours.

ALLERGENS: MILK

Red Velvet

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401 E407, Flavours, Glucose Syrup, Flour, Cocoa Powder, Salt, Bicarbonate of Soda, E330, E440, E120.

ALLERGENS: MILK, GLUTEN

Rocky Road

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, E471, E412, E410, E466, E401, E407, Flavours, Cocoa, Vegetable Fat, Soya Proteins, E471, E322, Soya Lecithin, E307, Mixed Nuts (Peanuts (70%), Almonds (15%), Walnuts (15%), Marshmallow Pieces (Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Water, Pork Gelatine, Anti-caking Agent: Maize Starch; Colour: Beetroot Red; Flavouring), Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Cocoa butter, Whole milk powder, Cocoa mass, Emulsifier, Soya lecithin, Natural vanilla.)

ALLERGENS: MILK, NUTS, PEANUT

Rose

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401 E407, Flavours, Rose Extract.

ALLERGENS: MILK

Rum & Raisin

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401, E407, Wine, Flavours, Raisin, Glucose Syrup.

ALLERGENS: MILK

Saffron, Apricot & Almond

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401 E407, Flavours, Saffron, Dried Apricot, Flaked Toasted Almonds.

ALLERGENS: MILK, NUTS

Salty Peanut

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401, E407, Flavours, Peanuts, Salt, E322, E307.

ALLERGENS: MILK, PEANUT

INGREDIENTS LIST

Salted Caramel

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E40, E407, Flavours, Glucose Syrup, Concentrated Sugared Milk, E150a, E160a., Rock Salt.
ALLERGENS: MILK

Stracciatella

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401, E407, Flavours, Hydrogenated Vegetable Fat, Cocoa, E322, E307.
ALLERGENS: MILK, May contain traces of nuts

Strawberry Cheesecake

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401, E407, Flavours, Sugar Syrup (Sugar, Water), Strawberries, Glucose Syrup, E330, E407, E202, E120, E160, Skimmed Quark Powder, Dextrose, Biscuits (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Fat, Butter, Glucose Syrup, E503ii, E300ii, Flavours, Salt).
ALLERGENS: MILK, GLUTEN

Strawberry Ripple

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401, E407, Flavours, Sugar Syrup (Sugar, Water), Strawberries, Glucose Syrup, E330, E407, E202, E120, E160.
ALLERGENS: MILK

Strawberry Sorbetto

Dextrose, E412, E410, E407, E471, E472b, E477, E420ii, Skimmed Milk Powder, Flavours, Water, Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Strawberries, E330, E162, Vegetable Extracts, E440i.
ALLERGENS: MILK

Strawberry Yoghurt

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401, E407, Flavours, Sugar Syrup (Sugar, Water), Strawberries, Glucose Syrup, E330, E407, E202, E120, E160, Skimmed Yoghurt Powder,
ALLERGENS: MILK

Strawberry

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401, E407, Flavours, Glucose Syrup, Strawberry Juice and Pulp, E330, E440, E120.
ALLERGENS: MILK

Tiramisu

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401, E407, Flavours (with caffeine), Marsala Wine, Eggs, Glucose Syrup, Vegetable Oil (Peanuts), Hazelnut Sweetmeat, Soya Proteins.
ALLERGENS: MILK, EGGS, NUTS, PEANUT

Tiramisu (No Alcohol)

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401, E407, Flavours (with caffeine), Eggs, Glucose Syrup, Vegetable Oil (Peanuts), Hazelnut Sweetmeat, Soya Proteins.
ALLERGENS: MILK, EGGS, NUTS, PEANUT

INGREDIENTS LIST

Toffee

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401 E407, Flavours, Glucose Syrup, Burnt Sugar.

ALLERGENS: MILK

Tutti Frutti

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401 E407, Flavours, Glucose Syrup, Fruit Juice, E330, Vegetable Extracts, E440i, E160a, Vegetarian Jellies (Corn Flour, Fruit Flavours & Natural Colours).

ALLERGENS: MILK

Vanilla

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401, E407, Flavours, Glucose Syrup, E420ii, Concentrated Sugared Milk, Modified Starch, Vanilla, E101i, E160a.

ALLERGENS: MILK

Watermelon Sorbetto

Dextrose, E412, E410, E407, E471, E472b, E477, E420ii, Skimmed Milk Powder, Flavours, Water, Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Watermelon Pulp, E330, E407, E202.

ALLERGENS: MILK

White Chocolate

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401, E407, Flavours, Vegetable Fat, Cocoa Butter, E471, E322, E307.

ALLERGENS: MILK

White Chocolate & Raspberry

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401, E407, Flavours, Vegetable Fat, Cocoa Butter, E471, E322, E307, Glucose Syrup, Raspberry Puree, Citric Acid, Pectin, Colour Extract from Grape

ALLERGENS: MILK

Yoghurt – Plain Frozen

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Dextrose, Whole Milk Powder, Stabiliser: E471, E412, E410, E466, E401 E407, Flavours, E120, E160, Skimmed Yoghurt Powder.

ALLERGENS: MILK